
2023-2024 Calendar  

Tuesday, September 5 Opening Day of School  
Friday, September 15 Favorite Book Character Day   
Thursday, September 28 Parents' Night, 6:30 pm 

Friday, October 6 Fall Family Field Trip - Underwood Farms 
Monday, October 9 Indigenous People's Day- School closed 

Tuesday, October 31 Halloween Party and Parade 
Wednesday, November 8 Picture Day 

Friday, November 10 Veterans Day - School closed 
Tuesday, November 21 Thanksgiving Feast - Half-day 

Wednesday-Friday, November 22-24 Thanksgiving Break - 
School closed 

Thursday, December 7 Parent/Teacher Conferences - Children 
stay home 

Tuesday, December 19 Pajamas and The Snowy Day Day 
Wednesday-Wednesday, December 20-January 3 Winter 

Break - School closed 
Monday, January 15 MLK Jr. Day- School closed 
Wednesday, February 14 Valentine’s Day Party  

Monday, February 19 Presidents' Day - School closed  
Thursday-Friday, March 7-8 American Montessori Society 

Convention - School closed  



Friday, March 22 Spring Field Trip - TBA 
Monday-Friday, April 1-5 Spring Break - School closed  

Friday, May 10 Mother's Day Tea, 2:30 pm 
Tuesday, May 21 Parent/Teacher Conferences - Children stay 

home 
Monday, May 27 Memorial Day - School closed  

Friday, June 7 Graduation, 10 am  


